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2019 Nautique Super Air G23 

Not Actual Boat - Reference Only 

�--------New Boat Information--------- �-----------Sales Price-------------, 
Make: Nautique 
Model: Super Air G23 
Hull Material: Rberglass 
PO No.: 186622 
Reg. No.: 
Engine: PCM XR7 Supercharged MP! (6.2L) (Requires Premium 550 
Fuel: Gasoline 

Interior Deck Color 
Forward Stripe 
Main Stripe 
Accent 
Hull Bottom 

Year: 2019 
length: 23' 

Propulsion: I/0 
Stock No_: 2019-34 

Hull ID: 

Trans. ID: 

Mystic White 
Mystic White 
Mystic White 
Admiral Blue-
Mystic White 

Flight Control Tower Color (Textured Finish, Primary) 
Flight Control Tower Color (Textured Finish, Secondary) 
Platform 

Mystic White 
Matches Primary Color 

Primary Interior 
Main Stripe Interior 
Accent Piping 
Seat Boxing 
Featured Texture 
Non-Skid 
Thread Color 
Interior Chromax 
Super Air Nautique Chromax w/ G-Series Logo 

Mystic White 
Frost Grey 
Frost Grey 

Admiral Bluea.1111 
Frost Grey 
Frost Grey 

Mocha BrownBI 
Admiral Bluea.1111 

Bright Chrome Finish with Illusion Frost 
White Chrome Finish with Illusion Frost 

.--------Standard Features----------, 

PCM HG Direct Injection (6.2L) 450HP, Nautique Configurable Running Surface with 
Hydro-Plate, Nautique Linc Panoray with Helm Control, Zero Off GPS Speed Control, Nautique 
Surf System'" with Waveplate & Surf Pipe Exhaust, Wake Package (Integrated Ballast 2850 
lbs), Flight Control Tower - Actuated, with Nautique Awareness earner, Nautique Strapless 
Board Racks, Stereo - JL Audio® M6 Series Elite (MMlOOs Stereo, 6 Speakers, 10" Subwoofer 
& 8 Channel Amplifier), Power Management Access with Dual AGM Batteries, Lighting -
Navigation and Docking Light Array; LED Courtesy Lights, Cleats (6), Sliding Reversible Stern 
Seat and Flip-Up Lounge Seat (Port), Goprotm Ready Rotating Tow Point, Coolers 
/Removable); Waste Receotacle 
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I the undersigned agree with the attached disclamer 

(Purchaser) Date 

-urdered Boat Disclaimer
Atl ordered boats require a 10 percent deposit of the total purchase price, along with a 
completed credit application (if the customer plans on financing). Any boat that is ordered with 
colors and options not typically ordered by the dealership, or not in compliance with typical 
consumer taste, will result in the deposit being non-refundable. All ordered boats must be paid 
ror In full (or loan documents Signed - if financed) within ten callender days of the boat's amval 
at the dealership. see attachment 

(Purchaser) Date 

Approval and Payment(s) 

(Purchaser) Date 

(Owner, Office or Firm Member} Date 

This document is not binding until it is signed by all parties shown above. 

Base Price $164,946.00 
.----------Accessories/Options--------� 

PCM XR7 Superdlarged MP! (6.2L) (Requires Premium Fuel) 550HP 
Enhanced Courtesy Lighting Package (Customized Colors on Illuminated Cupholders, 
Courtesy Lights and Interior Oiromax Badging) 
Bimini - Tower Mounted with Surf Pockets 
Prep Kit JL Audio® M Series Studio Elite (Pre-Wired 8 Channel Amplifier) 
I Pair JL Audio® M6 Series 8B0x Speakers 
Battery Maintenance System (Integrated Charger) 
Cover - Towable/Mooring (Tower Up) with Anti-Pooling System 
Goprotrn Ready Quick Mount with Dual Transom Attachments 
Heater with Defroster 
Lights - Underwater 
Linc Panoray - Paddle Wheel for River Mode (Supplemental to Zero Off) 
Nautique Integrated Steering Assist 
Seating - Bow Filler Cushion 
Seating - Heated Driver's and Loveseat 
Seating - Sunpad Filler Cushion 

$9,675.00 
$2,177.00 

$5,933.00 
$2,010.00 
$1,838.00 

$424.00 
$1,170.00 

$509.00 
$803.00 
$918.00 
$101.00 

$9,979.00 
$629.00 
$954.00 
$754.00 

Stereo - JL Audio®M6 series Studio Elite with Wavefronttm (MMlOOs, 6 M6 Series 
Speakers, Wavefronttrn, 2 12" Subwoofers, 8 Channel Amplifier, Monoblock Amplifier) 

$5,559.00 

Stereo - Transom Mounted Remote Control 
Stereo - XM Satellite Radio Antenna and Receiver 
Surf Select with the Surf Switch 
Ultra Premium Steeling Wheel in Hand Stitched Leather 
Walk-Thru Air-Dam (Pocket Door) 
Dealer Freight 
Boatmate Trailer 

Boat and Options 
Superior Boat Repair & Sales Discount 
Sub Total 

Dealer Prep 

Total 

Estimated Payment 
For 144 months at 6.990% interest,. with approved credit. 

$465.00 
$211.00 
$941.00 
$188.00 

$1,307.00 
$2,200.00 

$11,250.00 

$224,941.00 
($43,854-00) 

$181,087.00 

$1,600.00 

$182,687.00 

$1,877.74 
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