

11337 Pyrites Way Rancho Cordova, California 95670 (916) 638-3382 Fax: (916) 638-8282 www.superiorboatrepair.com



Not Actual Boat - Reference Only

2019 Nautique Super Air G23

	nformation
1ake: Nautique	Year: 2019
Model: Super Air G23	Length: 23'
Hull Material: Fiberglass	Propulsion: I/O
PO No.: 186622	Stock No.: 2019-34
Reg. No.:	Hull ID:
Engine: PCM XR7 Supercharged MPI (6.2L) (Requ	lires Premium 550
Fuel: Gasoline	Trans. ID:
interior Deck Color	Mystic White
orward Stripe Mystic White	
Tain Stripe Mystic White	
Accent	Admiral Blue
Hull Bottom	Mystic White
Flight Control Tower Color (Textured Finish, Prima Flight Control Tower Color (Textured Finish, Secor	
Platform	ndary) Matches Primary Color Mystic White
Primary Interior	Frost Grey
Main Stripe Interior	Frost Grey
Accent Piping	Admiral Blue
Seat Boxing	Frost Grey
eatured Texture	Frost Grey
on-Skid	Mocha Brown
bread Color	Admiral Blue
nterior Chromax	Bright Chrome Finish with Illusion Frost
Super Air Nautique Chromax w/ G-Series Logo	White Chrome Finish with Illusion Frost
Standard	Features
CM H6 Direct Injection (6.2L) 450HP, Nautique C lydro-Plate, Nautique Linc Panoray with Helm Cor surf System™ with Waveplate & Surf Pipe Exhausi os), Flight Control Tower - Actuated, with Nautiqu loard Racks, Stereo - JL Audio® M6 Series Elite (I & 8 Channel Amplifier), Power Management Access laviqation and Docking Light Array; LED Courtesy	htrol, Zero Off GPS Speed Control, Nautique t, Wake Package (Integrated Ballast 2850 e Awareness Camer, Nautique Strapless MM100s Stereo, 6 Speakers, 10" Subwoofer s with Dual AGM Batteries, Lighting - Lights, Cleats (6), Sliding Reversible Stern
eat and Flip-Up Lounge Seat (Port), Goprotm Rea Removable); Waste Receptacle	

er
ice, along with a boat that is ordered with mpliance with typical dered boats must be paid r days of the boat's arrival
Date
[s]
Date

Sales Price		
Base Price \$16		
Accessories/Options	_	
PCM XR7 Supercharged MPI (6.2L) (Requires Premium Fuel) 550HP	\$9,675.0	
Enhanced Courtesy Lighting Package (Customized Colors on Illuminated Cupholders,	\$2,177.0	
Courtesy Lights and Interior Chromax Badging)	+=/=////	
Bimini - Tower Mounted with Surf Pockets	\$5,933.00	
Prep Kit JL Audio® M Series Studio Elite (Pre-Wired 8 Channel Amplifier)	\$2,010.00	
1 Pair JL Audio® M6 Series 880x Speakers	\$1,838.00	
Battery Maintenance System (Integrated Charger)	\$424.0	
Cover - Towable/Mooring (Tower Up) with Anti-Pooling System	\$1,170.0	
Goprotm Ready Quick Mount with Dual Transom Attachments	\$509.00	
Heater with Defroster	\$803.00	
Lights - Underwater	\$918.00	
Linc Panoray - Paddle Wheel for River Mode (Supplemental to Zero Off)	\$101.00	
Nautique Integrated Steering Assist	\$9,979.00	
Seating - Bow Filler Cushion	\$629.00	
Seating - Heated Driver's and Loveseat	\$954.00	
Seating - Sunpad Filler Cushion	\$754.00	
Stereo - JL Audio®M6 Series Studio Elite with Wavefronttm (MM100s, 6 M6 Series	\$5,559.00	
Speakers, Wavefronttm, 2 12" Subwoofers, 8 Channel Amplifier, Monoblock Amplifier)		
Stereo - Transom Mounted Remote Control	\$465.00	
Stereo - XM Satellite Radio Antenna and Receiver	\$211.00	
Surf Select with the Surf Switch	\$941.00	
Ultra Premium Steering Wheel in Hand Stitched Leather	\$188.00	
Walk-Thru Air-Dam (Pocket Door)	\$1,307.00	
Dealer Freight	\$2,200.00	
Boatmate Trailer	\$11,250.00	

Boat and Options	\$224,941.00
Superior Boat Repair & Sales Discount	(\$43,854.00)
Sub Total	\$181,087.00
Dealer Prep	\$1,600.00
Total	\$182,687.00
Estimated Payment	\$1,877.74
For 144 months at 6.990% interest, with approved credit.	